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JAN McKEOWN*
Sﬂfﬁ Rgp | '-'...: . -

OPEN HQUSE

MAL DUDGE*
Sﬂiex Re;:-

OPEN HOUSE

Nnv 20th 2-4 pm.-

.......

360 DELREX BLVD., Geoneemwu

$204,900
4 bedroom bungalow on a ravine.

53 DUNCAN DRIVE, GEORGETOWN

$203,900
3 bedroom bungalow

WHY RENT? FOR ... - OPEN HOUSE- rounded breakfast room, an elegant single exterior French door opens to a
$5200 down - pay- _Sunday, Nov. 29th 2-4 p.m. _"fnlshed deck overlﬂﬂkmg Genrgetown South Park. Relax in the well appmnted-i;;gj
ments of $499/mo + | [y Y e fami : . lots of room for everyone Oh yeslt_-.:’[‘_her&_j
taxes + condo fees for | [ =B %% R s Sas '&Taté 'di_mng room (which bﬂasts coffered ceilings) for the i_ady"': loves
five years at 5.9%. 2 | [oacifiny wee Qa0 R toe tertain. After dinner retreat to the formal living room for friendly conversa.

PBde?m ; condo lid ﬂak_ stalrcase leads to the large master bedmﬂm wzth a munded;-f
including fridge and . . L - -fill ting area. The ensuite is complete with shawar'- stall |
stove and 2 parking | SSSSEEE g =

spots. $104.900 104 MGOHE PARK CRES. GEORGETOWN more S'Efa’é"rﬂ!;&a_l_ryil_;e_droﬂms complete this lovely plan plt__ls of course,

e e 1$222,900 washroom. No standing in line here!! All this plus a walkout?? Enjoy ‘335“3{ m_.@&

* 20cro0m Sidaspit with ingrotind peol _taining in you -'-...future'f_gmund level rec room. Wﬁlkwt--frﬂm |

3 BEDROOM ﬂurfha K yard?i' Waw! The pﬂtentlal fm_'_ f;mshed Tiviy
"AVEBURY’ - | "
LR/IDR . comba |4 nEl P tha |
Kitchen with walk-
out to patio, 1-4 pc.
& 1-2 pc. wash-
room. Master
bedroom has walk-

out to balcony.
$129,850. Rm402-98

:'_';::"'Ciﬂﬁ.ﬁ }?ﬂﬂl' eyes and picture yourself in this superbly designed home nestiedibn-i?;é'-%:?ff
:':.cquortahle lot with walkout basement. Enj oy your wonderful kitchen w:th large

.t -"..,:'

RM338-90

RM443-90

COUNTRY HOME ON 1 ACRE

2100 sq. ft., large & bright eat-in kitchen with skylights,
main floor laundry, formal dining room, gorgeous LR
with FP & French doors, main floor BR & 2 up, finished
rec room with wood burning stove, double car garage,
large deck at rear. $259,900. RM263-98

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

Large 4 bedroom sidesplit in a quiet and
prestigious Georgetown location. Private
and pretty yard, large rooms including main
floor family room. Shingles replaced,
heating/air conditioning upgraded. Some o\ .
updatlng required. $249,000. 98-511-30 Sl & NG Ceen iy i
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2130 sq ft. “Tribute” home on larger than usual | o memea . e
lot. Fenced yard, unilock patio and walkways. | Johnson Associates | Beautifully kept & uDgraded home in a quiet loca-
Huge eat-in kitchen, 4 bedrooms, master with 5 | F"PVEPSE LTD., REALTOR ] tion in Georgetown. New 3 pc. ensuite, finished rec
| pc. ensuite and two walk-in closets, family room | —————————— i Q_ sy | room, huge country kitchen & lovely yard with 15’
| with brick fireplace. Good location and.priced to | BT Y - | | round enclosed above ground pool. A honey for the
sell fast at $249.900. Call John Hill*. 9849130 money at $212,500.




